



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 64 of 2019State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Shatruhan Sahu and ors.

13/02/2019	Shri K.K.Singh, G.A. for the State/appellant. Leave has already been granted by this Court. Admit. Call for the records. Issue bailable warrant against the respondents in the sum of Rs.5,000/- for their appearance before this Court on 02/05/2019. List this matter on 02/05/2019. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Deepti	