



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 64 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* SHATRUHAN SAHU

Order Sheet

08/08/2025	Mr. Ruhul Ameen, P.L. for the State/ Appellant. Mr. C.K. Sahu, counsel for the Respondents. Post this matter along with ACQA No.392/2018. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Arpan	