



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 64 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* SHATRUHAN SAHU

Order Sheet

20/11/2025	Post this matter after a week along with ACQA No.392/2018. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</td><td>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE		
Prashant			